
JR MENS 7-9 GRADE 148.0
RESULTS

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.4 190.0 10

2 Maverick Moore Remington High School 136.5 165.0 8

3 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 148.0 165.0 6

4 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 145.6 155.0 4

5 brec norris st. paul high school 137.0 145.0 2

6 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 137.0 135.0 1

7 Ethan Zeurcher Remington High School 139.9 135.0 0

8 Bradyn Thomas Remington High School 147.5 130.0 0

9 Hudson Stevens Conway Springs High School 138.2 120.0 0

10 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 140.0 115.0 0

11 Lawrence Swindler Belle Plaine Dragons 146.0 105.0 0

12 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 147.2 85.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 148.0 275.0 10

2 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.4 270.0 8

3 brec norris st. paul high school 137.0 255.0 6

4 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 137.0 240.0 4

5 Ethan Zeurcher Remington High School 139.9 220.0 2

6 Bradyn Thomas Remington High School 147.5 215.0 1

7 Maverick Moore Remington High School 136.5 205.0 0

8 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 145.6 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 140.0 185.0 0

10 Lawrence Swindler Belle Plaine Dragons 146.0 180.0 0

11 Hudson Stevens Conway Springs High School 138.2 160.0 0

12 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 147.2 115.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.4 175.0 10

2 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 145.6 155.0 8

3 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 148.0 155.0 6

4 Bradyn Thomas Remington High School 147.5 145.0 4

5 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 140.0 140.0 2

6 Maverick Moore Remington High School 136.5 135.0 1

7 brec norris st. paul high school 137.0 130.0 0

8 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 137.0 120.0 0

9 Ethan Zeurcher Remington High School 139.9 120.0 0

10 Lawrence Swindler Belle Plaine Dragons 146.0 115.0 0

11 Hudson Stevens Conway Springs High School 138.2 95.0 0

12 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 147.2 75.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 146.4 635.0 0

2 Joe Howard Conway Springs High School 148.0 595.0 0

3 Braylen Dold Garden Plain 145.6 515.0 0

4 Maverick Moore Remington High School 136.5 505.0 0

5 brec norris st. paul high school 137.0 530.0 0

6 Orlanzo Aguero Wichita West High School 137.0 495.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Bradyn Thomas Remington High School 147.5 490.0 0

8 Ethan Zeurcher Remington High School 139.9 475.0 0

9 Preston Heitman st. paul high school 140.0 440.0 0

10 Hudson Stevens Conway Springs High School 138.2 375.0 0

11 Lawrence Swindler Belle Plaine Dragons 146.0 400.0 0

12 Gage Chalashtari Maize High 147.2 275.0 0


